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Ergebnisliste - Einzelwertung 

 

Schützenklasse SpO  6.20.10   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 19B Bauder Andreas FSV Inningen SW 266 269 16 27 535 
 2 . 20C Hanger Jürgen BSC Lindach SW 261 270 20 21 531 
 3 . 20D Kimmich Dirk BSC Augsburg SW 264 258 17 19 522 
 4 . 19C Dinnebier Andreas BSC Augsburg SW 256 264 19 14 520 
 5 . 20A Feil Peter BSC Augsburg SW 260 251 12 18 511 
 6 . 18D Rehm Martin BSC Lindach SW 248 249 10 22 497 
 7 . 20B Freyer Tobias BSC Augsburg SW 258 223 14 17 481 
 8 . 19D Eberlein Jürgen BSC Augsburg SW 227 232 10 11 459 

Damenklasse SpO  6.20.11   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 19A Löscher Ina BSC Augsburg SW 277 283 29 24 560 
 2 . 17D Kiechle Elfriede BSC Lindach SW 243 252 8 23 495 
 3 . 5D Gruschka Andrea BSC Augsburg SW 241 243 8 18 484 
 4 . 18C Weitz Vanessa BSC Augsburg SW 217 228 5 10 445 
 5 . 9C Albinger Jutha BSC Lindach SW 176 152 2 4 328 

Schülerklasse A SpO  6.20.20   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 11D Kugelmann Christoph BSC Agawang SW 232 224 8 12 456 
 2 . 12A Patronis Georgios Hist. BS Augsburg SW 225 198 2 12 423 
 3 . 11C Brunner Laurin FSV Inningen SW 182 191 5 8 373 

weibl. Schülerklasse A SpO  6.20.21   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 13A Kriener Magdalena BSC Agawang SW 243 241 5 19 484 
 2 . 13B Kriener Sarah BSC Agawang SW 219 224 4 8 443 
 3 . 13C Pauer Verena FSV Inningen SW 226 191 5 10 417 
 4 . 12D Ammann Elisabeth BSC Agawang SW 194 205 2 8 399 

Schülerklasse B SpO  6.20.22   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 15A Vollmann Maximilian Hist. BS Augsburg SW 142 137 1 5 279 
 2 . 14B Rauscher Michael FSV Inningen SW 106 122 1 4 228 
 3 . 14A Höhnle Lukas FSV Inningen SW 73 98 0 0 171 

weibl. Schülerklasse B SpO  6.20.23   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 14D Steidl Franziska BSC Agawang SW 173 188 3 6 361 
 2 . 15B Bode Mira FSV Inningen SW 167 174 1 6 341 

Schülerklasse C SpO  6.20.24   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 6D Rehm Maximilian BSC Lindach SW 237 237 9 10 474 
 2 . 6C Maier Tobias BSC Agawang SW 155 186 0 6 341 
 3 . 6A Bauder Marcel FSV Inningen SW 138 166 1 3 304 
 4 . 6B Bode Maxim FSV Inningen SW 139 155 2 4 294 
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Jugendklasse SpO  6.20.31   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 8C Langenmair Andreas BSC Lindach SW 255 269 15 24 524 
 2 . 7C Al-Sarraf Kariem BSC Augsburg SW 252 251 10 20 503 
 3 . 9A Lukas Jonathan BSC Lindach SW 242 249 15 16 491 
 4 . 2A Maschke Ferdinand FSV Inningen SW 201 236 7 10 437 
 5 . 8B Höhnle Felix FSV Inningen SW 211 203 2 10 414 
 

weibl. Jugendklasse SpO  6.20.31   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 7A Steidl Stefanie BSC Agawang SW 250 236 10 11 486 
 2 . 7B Wenzl Nadja BSC Augsburg SW 204 143 3 8 347 

weibl. Juniorenklasse A SpO  6.20.41   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 9B Elsner Alina BSC Augsburg SW 221 207 4 8 428 

Juniorenklasse B SpO  6.20.42   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 16C Pauer Ferdinand FSV Inningen SW 254 271 13 29 525 
 2 . 16D Demirel Peter FSV Inningen SW 231 226 5 14 457 
 3 . 17A Peters Thomas FSV Inningen SW 208 212 2 9 420 
 4 . 16A Häusler Pascal FSV Inningen SW 181 185 1 12 366 

weibl. Juniorenklasse B SpO  6.20.43   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 8D Bacherle Franziska BSC Augsburg SW 196 197 3 5 393 

Altersklasse SpO  6.20.50   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 1C Höhnle Marcellinos Georg FSV Inningen SW 270 271 22 22 541 
 2 . 1A Brunner Christof FSV Inningen SW 223 236 7 14 459 
 3 . 1D Wank Rainer FSV Inningen SW 218 190 3 11 408 
 4 . 1B Giggenbach Josef BSC Lindach SW 157 200 6 7 357 

Damen Altersklasse SpO  6.20.51   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 9D Giggenbach Edith Maria BSC Lindach SW 235 246 7 15 481 
 2 . 17B Albinger Erika BSC Lindach SW 188 225 3 10 413 

Seniorenklasse SpO  6.20.60   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 10B Müller Hans-Peter BSC Augsburg SW 235 251 14 13 486 
 2 . 5C Sirch Hubert FSV Inningen SW 227 254 9 23 481 
 3 . 10C Riesner Werner BSC Lindach SW 242 220 8 16 462 
 4 . 10A Bauder Wolfgang FSV Inningen SW 209 184 5 10 393 
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Schützenklasse Compound SpO  6.25.10   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 4A Höck Markus BSC Lindach SW 289 289 38 22 578 
 2 . 3B Flenter Christian BSC Lindach SW 283 276 23 33 559 
 3 . 4B Seifert Uwe Hist. BS Augsburg SW 263 271 9 39 534 
 

Jugendklasse Compound SpO  6.25.30   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 2C Mauke Maximilian BSC Lindach SW 250 232 5 15 482 
 2 . 2D Patroni Argiri Hist. BS Augsburg SW 228 223 1 13 451 
 3 . 2B Flenter Jasmin BSC Lindach SW 107 1 3 107 

Altersklasse Compound SpO  6.25.50   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 4D Haugg Bernd BSC Lindach SW 278 275 19 35 553 
 2 . 4C Pidcock Donald BSC Augsburg SW 260 261 9 32 521 

Damen Altersklasse Compound SpO  6.25.51   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 3D Köhler Rosemarie BSC Augsburg SW 282 270 17 38 552 
 

Seniorenklasse Compound SpO  6.25.60   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 5B Baur Helmut BSC Lindach SW 285 281 27 31 566 
 2 . 5A Köhler Helmut BSC Augsburg SW 268 266 9 39 534 

Schützenklasse Blankbogen SpO  6.26.10   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 21C Anton Rolf BSC Lindach SW 233 235 9 15 468 
 2 . 21D Henneke Raphael BSC Augsburg SW 218 228 8 10 446 
 3 . 21B Hofmann Robert BSC Augsburg SW 212 215 6 9 427 
 4 . 22A Schubert Maximilian BSC Augsburg SW 203 202 3 8 405 
 5 . 21A Fladerer Peter BSC Augsburg SW 150 167 4 5 317 
 6 . 22D Mauke Ernst BSC Lindach SW 146 163 2 3 309 

Damenklasse Blankbogen SpO  6.26.11   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 22B Arnold-Egger Edith BSC Augsburg SW 197 217 6 10 414 

Schülerklasse Blankbogen SpO  6.26.20   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 23B Fladerer Elisabeth BSC Augsburg SW 147 164 0 3 311 

Jugend- Juniorenklasse Blankbogen SpO  6.26.30   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 22C Kaiser Julia BSC Augsburg SW 146 167 1 3 313 
 2 . 23A Henneke Roman BSC Augsburg SW 131 126 2 4 257 

Schützenklasse Langbogen SpO  R   
 Start_Nr  Name Verein   Land  18m/1 18m/2 10' 9’  Total  
 1 . 3A Anton Rolf BSC Lindach SW 129 108 2 3 237 
 2 . 3C Pospischil Kurt BSC Agawang SW 101 116 1 9 217 
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Ergebnisliste - Mannschaftswertung 

 

Schützenklasse  

 1. BSC Augsburg  19C Dinnebier Andreas 520   
 20A Feil Peter 511   
 19D Eberlein Jürgen 459 1490 

Damenklasse 

 1. BSC Augsburg  19A Löscher Ina 560   
 5D Gruschka Andrea 484   
 18C Weitz Vanessa 445 1489 

 2. BSC Lindach  17D Kiechle Elfriede 495   
 9D Giggenbach Edith Maria 481   
 17B Albinger Erika 413 1389 

Schülerklasse A 

 1. BSC Agawang  13A Kriener Magdalena 484   
 11D Kugelmann Christoph 456   
 13B Kriener Sarah 443 1383 

Schülerklasse B 

 1. FSV Inningen  15B Bode Mira 341   
 14B Rauscher Michael 228   
 14A Höhnle Lukas 171 740 

Juniorenklasse A 

 1. FSV Inningen  16C Pauer Ferdinand 525   
 16D Demirel Peter 457   
 17A Peters Thomas 420 1402 
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Altersklasse 

 1. FSV Inningen  1C Höhnle Marcellinos Georg 541   
 1A Brunner Christof 459   
 1D Wank Rainer 408 1408 

Schützenklasse Compound 

 1. BSC Lindach  4A Höck Markus 578   
 5B Baur Helmut 566   
 3B Flenter Christian 559 1703 
 


